NATIONAL
* QUALITY FORUM

J
anant,

L ]
wate

<'en n',%‘
&
ae
L
L

o

Cost and Resource Use Standing Committee Call
July 28, 2016
12:00-1:.00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in #: (877) 303-3809
Public dial-in#:  (877) 845-0476

Weblink: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?643650

12:00 pm

12:05 pm
12:10 pm
12:20 pm
12:50 pm

1:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Erin O’Rourke, Senior Director, NQF

Brent Asplin, MD, MPH (Co-Chair)

Lisa Latts, MD, MISPH, MBA, FACP (Co-Chair)
Overview of Appeal

Review of New Analyses

Committee Discussion

NQF Member and Public Comment

Adjourn




